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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         42.180,58         20.207,42  67,61         42.180,58              0,00  67,61         42.180,58              0,00  67,61         42.180,58              0,00  67,61

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.049.146,00        547.890,66        501.255,34  52,22        547.890,66              0,00  52,22        547.890,66              0,00  52,22        547.890,66              0,00  52,22

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00         80.788,02         34.531,98  70,06         80.788,02              0,00  70,06         80.788,02              0,00  70,06         80.788,02              0,00  70,06

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                298.091,00        173.979,42        124.111,58  58,36        173.979,42              0,00  58,36        173.979,42              0,00  58,36        173.979,42              0,00  58,36

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00         57.900,95        -11.110,95 123,75         57.900,95              0,00 123,75         57.900,95              0,00 123,75         57.900,95              0,00 123,75

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               402.280,00        239.894,90        162.385,10  59,63        239.894,90              0,00  59,63        239.894,90              0,00  59,63        239.894,90              0,00  59,63

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             943.485,00        571.154,45        372.330,55  60,54        571.154,45              0,00  60,54        571.154,45              0,00  60,54        571.154,45              0,00  60,54

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.609,00        939.967,03        677.641,97  58,11        939.967,03              0,00  58,11        939.967,03              0,00  58,11        939.967,03              0,00  58,11

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         16.889,23        -16.889,23   0,00         16.889,23              0,00   0,00         16.889,23              0,00   0,00         16.889,23              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00          2.465,34         12.174,66  16,84          2.465,34              0,00  16,84          2.465,34              0,00  16,84          2.465,34              0,00  16,84

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  21.829,00         14.594,94          7.234,06  66,86         14.594,94              0,00  66,86         14.594,94              0,00  66,86         14.594,94              0,00  66,86

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00          5.966,82          2.957,18  66,86          5.966,82              0,00  66,86          5.966,82              0,00  66,86          5.966,82              0,00  66,86

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    73.328,00         41.715,17         31.612,83  56,89         41.715,17              0,00  56,89         41.715,17              0,00  56,89         41.715,17              0,00  56,89

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                44.935,00         26.969,14         17.965,86  60,02         26.969,14              0,00  60,02         26.969,14              0,00  60,02         26.969,14              0,00  60,02

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            66.920,00         37.198,73         29.721,27  55,59         37.198,73              0,00  55,59         37.198,73              0,00  55,59         37.198,73              0,00  55,59

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                44.998,00         26.280,88         18.717,12  58,40         26.280,88              0,00  58,40         26.280,88              0,00  58,40         26.280,88              0,00  58,40

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             44.174,00         23.938,33         20.235,67  54,19         23.938,33              0,00  54,19         23.938,33              0,00  54,19         23.938,33              0,00  54,19

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00          1.440,91         -1.440,91   0,00          1.440,91              0,00   0,00          1.440,91              0,00   0,00          1.440,91              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.800,00          3.413,88           -613,88 121,92          3.413,88              0,00 121,92          3.413,88              0,00 121,92          3.413,88              0,00 121,92

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.834,00         11.571,60          4.262,40  73,08         11.571,60              0,00  73,08         11.571,60              0,00  73,08         11.571,60              0,00  73,08

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               122.917,00              0,00        122.917,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                73.902,00         49.554,17         24.347,83  67,05         49.554,17              0,00  67,05         49.554,17              0,00  67,05         49.554,17              0,00  67,05

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.183,00          2.121,18          1.061,82  66,64          2.121,18              0,00  66,64          2.121,18              0,00  66,64          2.121,18              0,00  66,64

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 1.700,00            835,50            864,50  49,15            835,50              0,00  49,15            835,50              0,00  49,15            835,50              0,00  49,15

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.628.452,00        666.343,40        962.108,60  40,92        666.343,40              0,00  40,92        666.343,40              0,00  40,92        666.343,40              0,00  40,92

      G/12B/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00          1.642,00         -1.642,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00          1.642,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         59.139,69        -59.139,69   0,00         59.139,69              0,00   0,00         59.139,69              0,00   0,00         59.139,69              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          6.982,70         -6.982,70   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00          6.982,70              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                32.401,00              0,00         32.401,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                42.570,00         13.076,46         29.493,54  30,72         13.076,46              0,00  30,72         13.076,46              0,00  30,72         13.076,46              0,00  30,72

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                     0,00         12.000,00        -12.000,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.379,00              0,00         15.379,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               272.380,00              0,00        272.380,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                34.485,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.101.860,00      3.677.896,08      3.389.478,92  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.101.860,00      3.677.896,08      3.389.478,92  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79      3.677.896,08              0,00  51,79

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.194,00          3.993,00         21.201,00  15,85          3.993,00              0,00  15,85          2.395,80          1.597,20   9,51          2.395,80              0,00   9,51

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00            598,95           -598,95   0,00            598,95              0,00   0,00            598,95              0,00   0,00            598,95              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.712,00         10.162,79         -1.450,79 116,65         10.162,79              0,00 116,65          5.806,79          4.356,00  66,65          5.806,79              0,00  66,65

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.400,00            493,86            906,14  35,28            493,86              0,00  35,28            493,86              0,00  35,28            493,86              0,00  35,28

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.500,00         15.447,35        -10.947,35 343,27         15.447,35              0,00 343,27          3.487,49         11.959,86  77,50          3.487,49              0,00  77,50

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 23.500,00         22.335,75          1.164,25  95,05         22.335,75              0,00  95,05         22.335,75              0,00  95,05         22.335,75              0,00  95,05

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          19.500,00          8.000,10         11.499,90  41,03          8.000,10              0,00  41,03          8.000,10              0,00  41,03          8.000,10              0,00  41,03

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00             77,00         22.923,00   0,33             77,00              0,00   0,33             77,00              0,00   0,33             77,00              0,00   0,33

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00          4.419,21           -419,21 110,48          4.419,21              0,00 110,48          4.419,21              0,00 110,48          4.419,21              0,00 110,48

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          7.949,57          6.050,43  56,78          7.949,57              0,00  56,78          7.949,57              0,00  56,78          7.949,57              0,00  56,78

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  5.100,00         12.736,18         -7.636,18 249,73         12.736,18              0,00 249,73         12.736,18              0,00 249,73         12.736,18              0,00 249,73

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00          2.210,40         -1.210,40 221,04          2.210,40              0,00 221,04            754,41          1.455,99  75,44            754,41              0,00  75,44

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00          3.901,42           -401,42 111,47          3.901,42              0,00 111,47          3.901,42              0,00 111,47          3.901,42              0,00 111,47
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      G/12B/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/12B/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.049.146,00              0,00      1.049.146,00              0,00

      G/12B/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                115.320,00              0,00        115.320,00              0,00

      G/12B/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                298.091,00              0,00        298.091,00              0,00

      G/12B/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 46.790,00              0,00         46.790,00              0,00

      G/12B/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               402.280,00              0,00        402.280,00              0,00

      G/12B/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             943.485,00              0,00        943.485,00              0,00

      G/12B/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.617.609,00              0,00      1.617.609,00              0,00

      G/12B/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00              0,00

      G/12B/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  21.829,00              0,00         21.829,00              0,00

      G/12B/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00              0,00          8.924,00              0,00

      G/12B/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    73.328,00              0,00         73.328,00              0,00

      G/12B/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                44.935,00              0,00         44.935,00              0,00

      G/12B/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            66.920,00              0,00         66.920,00              0,00

      G/12B/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                44.998,00              0,00         44.998,00              0,00

      G/12B/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             44.174,00              0,00         44.174,00              0,00

      G/12B/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   2.800,00              0,00          2.800,00              0,00

      G/12B/13500/00  ADMINISTRACIÓN GENERAL              15.834,00              0,00         15.834,00              0,00

      G/12B/14841/00  PERSONAL EN PRÁCTICA               124.617,00         -1.700,00        122.917,00              0,00

      G/12B/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                73.902,00              0,00         73.902,00              0,00

      G/12B/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     3.183,00              0,00          3.183,00              0,00

      G/12B/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          1.700,00          1.700,00              0,00

      G/12B/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.628.452,00              0,00      1.628.452,00              0,00

      G/12B/16001/00  ISFAS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16040/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD                32.401,00              0,00         32.401,00              0,00

      G/12B/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                42.570,00              0,00         42.570,00              0,00

      G/12B/16300/00  FORMACION Y PERFECCI                 2.000,00         -2.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/16500/00  ASIGNACION EX P. ALT                15.379,00              0,00         15.379,00              0,00

      G/12B/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               272.380,00              0,00        272.380,00              0,00

      G/12B/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                34.485,00              0,00         34.485,00         34.485,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          7.103.860,00         -2.000,00      7.101.860,00         34.485,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            7.103.860,00         -2.000,00      7.101.860,00         34.485,00

      G/12B/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                25.194,00              0,00         25.194,00              0,00

      G/12B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        8.712,00              0,00          8.712,00              0,00

      G/12B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              1.400,00              0,00          1.400,00              0,00

      G/12B/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 23.500,00              0,00         23.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          19.500,00              0,00         19.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22102/00  GAS                                  5.100,00              0,00          5.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.100,00          8.577,75         10.522,25  44,91          8.577,75              0,00  44,91          8.577,75              0,00  44,91          8.577,75              0,00  44,91

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               223.234,00        215.234,21              0,00  96,42        215.234,21              0,00  96,42              0,00        215.234,21   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00          6.236,24         -6.236,24   0,00          6.236,24              0,00   0,00          2.467,37          3.768,87   0,00          2.467,37              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.971,00         11.279,66          3.691,34  75,34         11.279,66              0,00  75,34          2.873,60          8.406,06  19,19          2.873,60              0,00  19,19

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 37.686,00         54.030,50        -16.344,50 143,37         54.030,50              0,00 143,37         24.356,16         29.674,34  64,63         24.356,16              0,00  64,63

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                14.013,00         10.086,95          3.926,05  71,98         10.086,95              0,00  71,98          3.365,43          6.721,52  24,02          3.365,43              0,00  24,02

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00         12.346,28         12.653,72  49,39         12.346,28              0,00  49,39         12.346,28              0,00  49,39         12.346,28              0,00  49,39

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 3.000,00            562,21          2.437,79  18,74            562,21              0,00  18,74            562,21              0,00  18,74            562,21              0,00  18,74

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00          1.521,47         -1.021,47 304,29          1.521,47              0,00 304,29          1.521,47              0,00 304,29          1.521,47              0,00 304,29

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               408.587,00              0,00        346.519,06   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00          4.502,09         30.497,91  12,86          4.502,09              0,00  12,86          4.502,09              0,00  12,86          4.502,09              0,00  12,86

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA               661.733,00         78.932,11        582.800,89  11,93         78.932,11              0,00  11,93         78.932,11              0,00  11,93         78.932,11              0,00  11,93

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00            329,00          6.171,00   5,06            329,00              0,00   5,06            329,00              0,00   5,06            329,00              0,00   5,06

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00            199,65           -199,65   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00            199,65              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    239.888,00        249.334,85         -9.446,85 103,94        249.334,85              0,00 103,94        139.627,52        109.707,33  58,21        139.627,52              0,00  58,21

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          199.398,00        210.529,29        -11.131,29 105,58        210.529,29              0,00 105,58        113.366,25         97.163,04  56,85        113.366,25              0,00  56,85

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        163.426,00        148.883,09         14.542,91  91,10        148.883,09              0,00  91,10         79.711,10         69.171,99  48,78         79.711,10              0,00  48,78

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00          9.684,18         55.315,82  14,90          9.684,18              0,00  14,90          5.444,10          4.240,08   8,38          5.444,10              0,00   8,38

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                268.307,19        258.836,09          9.471,10  96,47        258.836,09              0,00  96,47        112.204,02        146.632,07  41,82        112.204,02              0,00  41,82

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                              110.636,00         87.193,38         23.442,62  78,81         87.193,38              0,00  78,81         32.072,07         55.121,31  28,99         32.072,07              0,00  28,99

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00         14.458,71         -4.458,71 144,59         14.458,71              0,00 144,59         12.301,10          2.157,61 123,01         12.301,10              0,00 123,01

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00         13.287,31         -2.287,31 120,79         13.287,31              0,00 120,79          9.287,31          4.000,00  84,43          9.287,31              0,00  84,43

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00         22.494,72        -22.494,72   0,00         22.494,72              0,00   0,00         14.945,42          7.549,30   0,00         14.945,42              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              839.083,81        177.374,72        661.709,09  21,14        177.374,72              0,00  21,14        177.374,72              0,00  21,14        177.374,72              0,00  21,14

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.495.319,00      1.688.240,04      1.737.011,23  48,30      1.688.240,04              0,00  48,30        909.323,26        778.916,78  26,02        909.323,26              0,00  26,02

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       3.495.319,00      1.688.240,04      1.737.011,23  48,30      1.688.240,04              0,00  48,30        909.323,26        778.916,78  26,02        909.323,26              0,00  26,02

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00         30.000,00              0,00 100,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00          9.000,00              0,00 100,00          6.000,00          3.000,00  66,67          6.000,00              0,00  66,67          6.000,00              0,00  66,67

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00         39.000,00              0,00 100,00         36.000,00          3.000,00  92,31          6.000,00         30.000,00  15,38          6.000,00              0,00  15,38

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00         39.000,00              0,00 100,00         36.000,00          3.000,00  92,31          6.000,00         30.000,00  15,38          6.000,00              0,00  15,38

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00          1.449,00         13.551,00   9,66          1.449,00              0,00   9,66          1.449,00              0,00   9,66          1.449,00              0,00   9,66

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 80.000,00         11.780,35         68.219,65  14,73         11.780,35              0,00  14,73              0,00         11.780,35   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               152.711,00         88.205,15         64.505,85  57,76         77.051,43         11.153,72  50,46         29.742,70         47.308,73  19,48         29.742,70              0,00  19,48

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00          7.900,00         -7.900,00   0,00          7.900,00              0,00   0,00          7.899,99              0,01   0,00          7.899,99              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              60.000,00         18.146,91         41.853,09  30,24         18.146,91              0,00  30,24         18.146,91              0,00  30,24         18.146,91              0,00  30,24

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            325.711,00        127.481,41        198.229,59  39,14        116.327,69         11.153,72  35,72         57.238,60         59.089,09  17,57         57.238,60              0,00  17,57

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              325.711,00        127.481,41        198.229,59  39,14        116.327,69         11.153,72  35,72         57.238,60         59.089,09  17,57         57.238,60              0,00  17,57

      G/12B/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                               1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00          1.390,10              0,00 100,00

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     10.963.280,10      5.534.007,63      5.324.719,74  50,48      5.519.853,91         14.153,72  50,35      4.651.848,04        868.005,87  42,43      4.651.848,04              0,00  42,43

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               445.011,00        433.527,00         11.484,00  97,42        433.527,00              0,00  97,42        252.890,75        180.636,25  56,83        252.890,75              0,00  56,83

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.944.101,10      1.568.734,51        375.366,59  80,69      1.538.197,41         30.537,10  79,12      1.158.863,59        379.333,82  59,61      1.158.863,59              0,00  59,61

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                45.000,00         45.671,92           -671,92 101,49         45.671,92              0,00 101,49         29.171,92         16.500,00  64,83         29.171,92              0,00  64,83

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        334.408,00         60.657,30        273.750,70  18,14         60.657,30              0,00  18,14              0,00         60.657,30   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                171.977,46        159.950,25         12.027,21  93,01        123.985,48         35.964,77  72,09         44.747,84         79.237,64  26,02         44.747,84              0,00  26,02
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      G/12B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   19.100,00              0,00         19.100,00              0,00

      G/12B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               223.234,00              0,00        223.234,00          7.999,79

      G/12B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.971,00              0,00         14.971,00              0,00

      G/12B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                 37.686,00              0,00         37.686,00              0,00

      G/12B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                14.013,00              0,00         14.013,00              0,00

      G/12B/22501/00  LOCALES                             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                     0,00          3.000,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS               500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES               323.796,00         84.791,00        408.587,00         62.067,94

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22607/00  OPOSICIONES Y PRUEBA             1.315.683,00       -653.950,00        661.733,00              0,00

      G/12B/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00              0,00

      G/12B/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 3.850,00              0,00          3.850,00              0,00

      G/12B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    239.888,00              0,00        239.888,00              0,00

      G/12B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          199.398,00              0,00        199.398,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        163.426,00              0,00        163.426,00              0,00

      G/12B/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            65.000,00              0,00         65.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                237.891,00         30.416,19        268.307,19              0,00

      G/12B/22709/00  OTROS                              110.636,00              0,00        110.636,00              0,00

      G/12B/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          11.000,00              0,00         11.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES              868.550,00        -29.466,19        839.083,81              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.060.528,00       -565.209,00      3.495.319,00         70.067,73

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       4.060.528,00       -565.209,00      3.495.319,00         70.067,73

      G/12B/44102/00  A UNIVERSIDADES ANDALUZAS           30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/48001/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                        39.000,00              0,00         39.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               152.711,00              0,00        152.711,00              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/12B/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            325.711,00              0,00        325.711,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              325.711,00              0,00        325.711,00              0,00

      G/12B/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00

**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00          1.390,10          1.390,10              0,00

***   213101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     11.529.099,00       -565.818,90     10.963.280,10        104.552,73

      G/12B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               445.011,00              0,00        445.011,00              0,00

      G/12B/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES             1.042.117,00        901.984,10      1.944.101,10              0,00

      G/12B/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                20.000,00         25.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        319.408,00         15.000,00        334.408,00              0,00

      G/12B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                109.582,00         62.395,46        171.977,46              0,00
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.940.497,56      2.268.540,98        671.956,58  77,15      2.202.039,11         66.501,87  74,89      1.485.674,10        716.365,01  50,52      1.485.674,10              0,00  50,52

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       2.940.497,56      2.268.540,98        671.956,58  77,15      2.202.039,11         66.501,87  74,89      1.485.674,10        716.365,01  50,52      1.485.674,10              0,00  50,52

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  5.041.167,89      4.899.168,01        141.999,88  97,18      4.896.623,44          2.544,57  97,13      2.696.392,10      2.200.231,34  53,49      2.696.392,10              0,00  53,49

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.041.167,89      4.899.168,01        141.999,88  97,18      4.896.623,44          2.544,57  97,13      2.696.392,10      2.200.231,34  53,49      2.696.392,10              0,00  53,49

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     5.041.167,89      4.899.168,01        141.999,88  97,18      4.896.623,44          2.544,57  97,13      2.696.392,10      2.200.231,34  53,49      2.696.392,10              0,00  53,49

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.266,10              0,00         30.266,10   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                38.000,00          5.126,37         32.873,63  13,49          5.126,37              0,00  13,49          5.126,37              0,00  13,49          5.126,37              0,00  13,49

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               94.195,86          7.600,00         86.595,86   8,07          7.600,00              0,00   8,07          7.600,00              0,00   8,07          7.600,00              0,00   8,07

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               245.698,97        222.192,85         23.506,12  90,43        178.480,57         43.712,28  72,64         40.340,63        138.139,94  16,42         40.340,63              0,00  16,42

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 2.055,69          3.918,48         -1.862,79 190,62          3.918,48              0,00 190,62          3.918,48              0,00 190,62          3.918,48              0,00 190,62

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            410.216,62        238.837,70        171.378,92  58,22        195.125,42         43.712,28  47,57         56.985,48        138.139,94  13,89         56.985,48              0,00  13,89

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              410.216,62        238.837,70        171.378,92  58,22        195.125,42         43.712,28  47,57         56.985,48        138.139,94  13,89         56.985,48              0,00  13,89

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            8.391.882,07      7.406.546,69        985.335,38  88,26      7.293.787,97        112.758,72  86,91      4.239.051,68      3.054.736,29  50,51      4.239.051,68              0,00  50,51

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              19.355.162,17     12.940.554,32      6.310.055,12  66,86     12.813.641,88        126.912,44  66,20      8.890.899,72      3.922.742,16  45,94      8.890.899,72              0,00  45,94
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*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.936.118,00      1.004.379,56      2.940.497,56              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.936.118,00      1.004.379,56      2.940.497,56              0,00

      G/12B/46000/00  A AYUNTAMIENTOS                  2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     2.532.570,00      2.508.597,89      5.041.167,89              0,00

      G/12B/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         30.266,10         30.266,10              0,00

      G/12B/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00         20.000,00         38.000,00              0,00

      G/12B/60902/00  PROPIEDAD INTELECTUAL               45.000,00         49.195,86         94.195,86              0,00

      G/12B/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               214.011,00         31.687,97        245.698,97              0,00

      G/12B/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 1.000,00          1.055,69          2.055,69              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            278.011,00        132.205,62        410.216,62              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              278.011,00        132.205,62        410.216,62              0,00

***   213118  G.FINANCIADOS ING. FINALISTAS            4.746.699,00      3.645.183,07      8.391.882,07              0,00

****  2131  INST. ANDALUZ ADMON. PUBLICA              16.275.798,00      3.079.364,17     19.355.162,17        104.552,73
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***** TOTAL                                           19.355.162,17     12.940.554,32      6.310.055,12  66,86     12.813.641,88        126.912,44  66,20      8.890.899,72      3.922.742,16  45,94      8.890.899,72              0,00  45,94
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***** TOTAL                                           16.275.798,00      3.079.364,17     19.355.162,17        104.552,73


